Rassesieger

Die Besten Zuchtgruppen

1.Geerit Sreenhoff 388,5 Pkt.

2. Patrick Elting 387,0 Pkt
Europameister

Rhonkaninchen
Schwarzgrannen

1,0 Champion

Rhénkaninchen
Schwarzgrannen

0,1 Champion

Rhonkaninchen
Schwarzgrannen

Beste Kollektion

Deutsche Kleinwidder rhonf.
Zwergwidder rhonf.
Farbenzwerg rhonf.
Rhon-Rexe

Satin-Rhon

Zwergkaninchen-Lowenkopf rhonf.

Bester Rammler

Deutsche Kleinwidder rhonf.
Zwergwidder rhonf.

Zwergwidder schwarzgrannenf.

Farbenzwerg rhonf.
Rhon-Rexe
Satin-Rhon

Zwergkaninchen-Lowenkopf rhonf.

Beste Hasin

Deutsche Kleinwidder rhonf.
Zwergwidder rhonf.

Zwergwidder schwarzgrannenf.

Farbenzwerg rhonf.

EE Medalie
Prasitendenmedalie

Patrik Elting
Geerit Stennhoff

Rita Rottstegge
Geerit Stennhoff

Patrik Elting
Wilfried Lorber

ZGM Scholz Robert
Pius Schweizer
Lisa Wiedemann
Thomas Horlbeck
Thomas Horlbeck
Marion Kammerer

ZGM Scholz Robert
Mathias Petith

Dirk Kihne

Mario Heinemann
Thomas Horlbeck
Thomas Horlbeck
Marion Kammerer

ZGM Scholz Robert
Pius Schweizer
Dirk Kiihne

Lisa Wiedemann

387,0 Pkt.
388,5 Pkt.

97,0 Pkt.
97,5 Pkt

97,5 Pkt.
98,0 Pkt.

384,5 Pkt.
385,5 Pkt.
381,5 Pkt.
377,5 Pkt.
383,5 Pkt.
383,5 Pkt.

95,5 Pkt.
96,5 Pkt.
95,5 Pkt.
96,5 Pkt.
95,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.

97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
94,0 Pkt.
96,0 Pkt.



Rhon-Rexe Thomas Horlbeck 93,5 Pkt.
Satin-Rhon Thomas Horlbeck 96,0 Pkt.
Zwergkaninchen-Lowenkopf rhonf. Marion Kdmmerer 96,5 Pkt.



